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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 09/09/2024

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024

09/09/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024

09/09/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

531.284

0

8.583.224.227

0

0

0

317.041.360

0

0

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

8.156.599

0

1.762

118.954.911.227
0

0

0
24.435.916.386
10.582.298

0

301.056.231.894
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